
HYATT CONTACTS FOR TRAVEL EDGE 

Pedro Spignolio | Global Director 

Alison Butterfield-Brown | Global Director

Kristina Rodriguez | Global Director

Karen Nakai | Global Director

T: +1 201.206.2944

E: pedro.spignolio@hyatt.com

Based in North Bergen, New Jersey

Main contact for offices located in: 

New York, NY

T: +1 909 215 5059 

E: kristina.rodriguez@hyatt.com

Based in Los Angeles, CA

Main contact for offices located in: 

Orange, CA & Palm Desert, CA

T: +1 323 459 9633   

E:  Alison.Butterfield@Hyatt.com

Based in Los Angeles, CA

Main contact for offices located in: 

La Jolla, CA  & Rolling Hills Estate, CA   

Hyatt Global Lead for Travel Edge

T: +1 312 780 6042

E: karen.nakai@hyatt.com

Based in Toronto, ON  Canada

Main contact for offices located in:  

Toronto, ON  Canada

Jessica Blunt | Global Sales Manager

T: +1 770 776 7411

E: jessica.blunt@hyatt.com

Based in Atlanta, GA

Main contact for offices located in: 

Atlanta, GA

Armel Reyes | Global Director

T:  +1 415 948 4043

E: armel.reyes@hyatt.com

Based in San Francisco, CA

Main contact for offices located in: 

Redwood City, CA

Martha Remberg | Global Director 

T: +52 1 55 5554 5406 

E: Martha.Remberg@Hyatt.com

Based in Mexico City  Mexico

Main contact for offices located in: 

Hamilton - Bermuda
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